Ring 1

T2B 20"
20002 Fri
20005

20009 Fri
20013 Fri
20015 Fri
20016 Fri
20020 Fri
20025

20038

20043 Fri
20046 Fri
20047 Fri
20050 Fri
20052 Fri
20054 Fri
20058 Fri
20062 Fri
20063

20067

20075 Fri
20084 Fri
20093 Fri
20095 Fri
20096 Fri
20099

20104

20105 Fri
20107

20111 Fri
20117 Fri
20145P Fri
20155 P Fri
T2B 16"
16000

16009 Fri
16010

16011

16014

16015

16016 Fri
16021

16022

16023

16024

16036

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Pip, Larry Dalan

Bailey, Carolyn King

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Layla, Barb Rypstra
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Boss, Donna Darland
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Clay, Susan Foster

Ziva, Cindy Brick

K, Theresa Kulb

Bing, Larry Dalan

Fame, Janet Boggs

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Max, Elaine Nickels
Annie, Carol Ely

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Quinn, Betty Smith
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Sadie, Robin Staup

Zena, Dana Comolli

Mike, Jill Bochte

Skeeter, John Kinney
Echo, Caitlin Bosco
Journey, Stacey Hawk

Hercules, Lee Hayes

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Harper, Debbie Constant
Jingle, Judy Payne
Sassy, Pam Fish

Chip, Colleen Dressler
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Canon, John Cassiday
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Java, Cindy McElligott
Molly, Danielle Davis
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club

Ring 1
T2B 16"
16040 Fri
16048 Fri
16054  Fri
16070 P
16071 P
16075P Fri
16077 P  Fri
16086 P Fri
16092 P Fri
T2B 12"
12003 Fri
12005

12014

12015

12017 Fri
T2B 8"
8001

8007  Fri
8013 Fri
8022  Fri
T2B 4"
4104P  Fii
T2B 24"
24004

24007 Fri
24008 Fri
24019

24022

24023 Fri
24028

24032

24041 Fri
24044 Fri
24049 Fri
24050

24054 Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 24"

24001
24010 Fri
24011
24015
24016 Fri
24021 Fri
24022

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Edge, Pam Fish

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Remi, Caitlin Bosco
Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
Rusty, Don Cobb

Blaze, Carol Call

Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Kelly, Bill Staub

Brisco, Nancy Kois

Soleil, Debra Wren
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Scout, Kim Sipple

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Pippi, Christine Ballenger

Maddie, Lori Bollom

Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Frannie, David Behrens
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Zoe, Micki Reinhardt

Finn, Rebecca Allen
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Jest, Tina Fields

Ritz, Heidi Warren
Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler
Jack, Kim Kuchan

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Bentley, Barbara Jones
Winston, Curt Meissner
Cole, John Elliott

Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
Oak, Karen Claypool

Desmond, Danielle Davis



Ring 1

Premier Std 24"
24025 Fri Sat Sun
24026 Fri Sat Sun
24028 Sat Sun
24030 Fri

Premier Std 20"

20001 Fri

20002 Fri Sat Sun
20003 Sat
20005 Sat

20008 Fri Sat Sun
20009 Fri Sat Sun
20015 Fri Sat Sun

20019 Sat
20024 Sat Sun
20031 Fri Sat
20034 Sat
20038 Fri

20039 Fri Sat Sun
20042 Sat Sun
20043 Fri Sat Sun
20045 Fri Sun

20047 Fri Sat Sun
20050 Fri Sat Sun
20052 Fri Sat Sun
20054 Fri Sat Sun

20057 Sat Sun
20060 Sat Sun
20066 Sat
20069 Fri Sun
20072 Sat Sun
20075 Fri Sat
20076 Fri

20080 Sat
20081 Sun

20084 Fri Sat Sun
20085 Fri Sat
20087 Sat

Premier Std 16"

16001 Sun
16018 Sat
16021 Sat Sun
16022 Sat Sun
16027 Sat Sun
16032 Sat

16033 Fri Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Vince, Theresa Kulb
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Finn, Rebecca Allen

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Dani, Jamie Brown

Pip, Larry Dalan

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Bailey, Carolyn King
Speedy, Janet Boggs
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Pippa, Janet Wood
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Parker, Nadia Adint
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Ziva, Cindy Brick

K, Theresa Kulb

Bing, Larry Dalan

Fame, Janet Boggs

CC, Beth Elliott

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Gypsy, Susan Knill
Pressure, Jim Bahr
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Annie, Carol Ely

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Kite, Margaret Barton
Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Surrey, Tamar Cooney

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau

Turbo, Marla Lunt

Maisie, Steve Cannon

Shiver, Kathryn Steiner

Java, Cindy McElligott

Brew, Ronda Bermke

Zap, Andie Zelles

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin

that may not have been received yet.

Page 2 of 11

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club

Ring 1

Premier Std 16"
16036 Sun
16087 P Fri Sat

Premier Std 12"
12003 Fri Sat

12013 Sat

12016 Sun
12043 P Sat Sun
12044 P Sat Sun
12047 P Sun

Premier Std 8"
8001 Fri Sun

8011 Fri

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer

Soleil, Debra Wren
Riot, Jim Payne

Cait, Linda Jackson
Annie, Karen Sollars
Indy, Karen Warda
Chai, Cindy McElligott

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Bean, Susan Chapman

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M Sun
16001 M Sun
16002 M Fri Sat Sun
16003 M Sat Sun
16004 M Sat Sun
16005 M  Fri

16006 M Sat

16007 M Fri Sat Sun
16008 M Fri Sat Sun
16009 M Fri Sat
16010 M Sat
16011 M Sun
16012 M  Fri

16013 M Fri Sat Sun
16014M Fri Sat Sun
16015M Fri Sat Sun
16016 M Fri Sat Sun

16017 M Sat Sun
16018 M Sat
16019 M Fri Sat
16020 M Sat Sun
16021 M Sat Sun
16022 M Sat Sun
16024 M Fri Sun
16025 M Sun
16026 M Fri Sat
16027 M Sat Sun
16028 M Sun
16029 M Sun
16030 M Sat

16031 M Fri Sat Sun
16032M Fri Sat Sun

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Turbo, Marla Lunt

J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Trump, Terry Santelli
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Harper, Debbie Constant
Jingle, Judy Payne
Sassy, Pam Fish

Flint, Jean Munger

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Canon, John Cassiday
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Zen, Pamela Dural
Bailey, Heidi Nelson
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Java, Cindy McElligott
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Brew, Ronda Bermke
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Stella, Dana George

Zap, Andie Zelles



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16033 M Fri Sat Sun

16034 M
16037 M Fri
16038 M Fri
16039 M
16040 M Fri
16041 M Fri
16042 M Fri
16004 M
16023 E
16035 E Fri
16047 E  Fri
16048 E  Fri
16069 MP Fri
16070 MP
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP
16076 MP
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP
16079 MP
16080 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP
16083 MP Fri
16084 MP
16085 MP
16086 MP Fri
16087 MP Fri
16071 MP
16075 EP Fri
16091 EP Fri
16092 EP Fri
16093 EP Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Link, Tammy Sieburg
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Molly, Danielle Davis
Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Sash, Kaori Miyamoto
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
Scout, David Booth

Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Molly, Mary Brogan
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Pauli, Janice Booth
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
Bailey, Nadia Adint

Salsa, Christine Jurek
Gilory, Karen Wierdak
Kimi, Kevin Grudem
Kelly, Bill Staub

Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
Rusty, Don Cobb

Blaze, Carol Call

Hidee, Lee Melka

Brisco, Nancy Kois

Matty, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12005 M
12006 M Fri
12007 M
12008 M Fri
12009 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

TJ, Debbie Tabor
Sierra, Laura Fearn
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Soleil, Debra Wren
Pippin, Loretta Vojtech
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Ivy, Kaori Miyamoto
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Keegan, Linda Bolotin

Vesta, Pamela Dural

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12010 M Fri
12011 M Fri
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12016 M
12017 M Fri
12018 M Fri
12019 M
12020 M Fri
12021 M Fri
12022 M
12023 M
12024 E
12025E Fri
12041 MP Fri
12042 MP Fri
12043 MP
12044 MP
12045 MP Fri
12046 MP Fri
12047 MP
12048 MP Fri
12052 EP

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Ryan, Laura Fearn

Riot, Jim Payne

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Tucker, Linda Parrilli

Cait, Linda Jackson
Scout, Kim Sipple

Kicks, Nancy Banas
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Dates, Han Yu

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Pip, Sally Hooker

Sofia, Laura Fearn

Jenny, Patricia Frost
Stormy, Deborah Sazma
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Annie, Karen Sollars

Indy, Karen Warda
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Lexi, Loretta Vojtech

Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000M  Fri
8001 M Fri
8002M  Fri
8003 M
8004M Fri
8005M Fri
8006 M  Fri
8007 M  Fri
8008 M

8009 M Fri
8010 M

8011 M Fri
8012 M

8013 M  Fri
8014M Fri
8036 MP Fri
8037 MP
8038 MP
8039 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Tikka, Linda Bolotin
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Jett, Linda Raphael
Vroom, Sandi Roe
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Bean, Susan Chapman
Abby, Barbara Gibson
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Ruby, Mary Doyle
Buddy, Kaori Miyamoto
G., Jim Payne

Linus, Linda Kotowski
LC, Denise Schiele



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 8"
8035 EP Fri Jiggs, Heidi Warren

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MIP Sat Chadwick, Terry Fencl
4001 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
4002 MP  Fri Sun  Ananda, Supavee Janlekha

4003 MP Sat Sun Annie, Barbara Gibson

Master/Excellent Std 24"
24000 M  Fri Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24001 M Sun  Uno, Stacie Cwik

24002 M Sun  Macho, Tina Gradowski
24003 M Fri Sat Sun Carson, Dianne Allen
24005 M Sat Sun Colby, Linda Meisner
24006 M Fri Sun  Hub, Angela Walsh
24007 M Fri Frannie, David Behrens
24008 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
24009 M Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason

24010 M Fri Sat Sun Bentley, Barbara Jones
24011 M Sat Winston, Curt Meissner
24012M Fri Sat Sun Crow, Virginia Addington
24013 M Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

24014 M  Fri Terra, Jean Munger
24015 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott

24016 M Fri Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
24017 M Sat Conti, Dianna Ing

24018 M Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24019 M Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24021 M Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24022 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
24023 M Fri Sat Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
24024 M Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
24025 M Fri Sat Sun Vince, Theresa Kulb
24026 M Fri Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
24027 M Fri Sat Sun Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
24028 M Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24029 M  Fri Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
24030 M Fri Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24031 M Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Shirley Streich
24032 M Sat Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24034 M Fri Sat Lacy, June Garand

24035 M Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
24004 E Sat Sun Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
24020 E Sat Sun Faye, Kim Trzcinski
24033 E Sun  Boomer, Paul Walliker
24039 E Fri Sat Sun Lennon, Dianne Allen
24040 E Fri Sun  Ratchet, Colleen Kent

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 24"

24041 E Fri Sat Jest, Tina Fields
24042 E Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
24044 E Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

20001 M  Fri Dani, Jamie Brown

20002 M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Larry Dalan

20003 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20004 M Fri Sat Maggie, Anne White
20005 M Sat Bailey, Carolyn King
20006 M Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski

20007 M Fri Sat Sun Chica, Cindy Brick
20008 M Fri Sat Sun Speedy, Janet Boggs
20009 M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20010 M Fri Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber

20012 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20014M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20015M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20016 M Fri Sat Layla, Barb Rypstra
20017 M Sat Sun Parker, Donna Bihner
20018 M Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
20019 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood
20020 M Fri Sat Sun Nestle', Shanda Harder
20021 M Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph
20022 M  Fri Sun  Grace, Katie McCullough
20023 M  Fri Stewie, Beth Watkins
20024 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
20025 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20026 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20027 M Sat Sun Splash, Tracy McMahon
20028 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson
20029 M Sat True, Gayle Pluta

20030 M Fri Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20031 M Fri Sat Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20032 M Sat BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20033 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20034 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20035 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20036 M  Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
20037 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson
20038 M Fri Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20039 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20040 M Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley
20041 M Fri Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20"

20042 M Sat Sun Parker, Nadia Adint
20043 M Fri Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20044 M Fri Sun
20045 M Fri Sun
20046 M Fri Sat Sun
20047 M Fri Sat Sun
20048 M Fri Sun
20049 M Fri Sat
20050 M Fri Sat Sun
20051 M Fri Sat Sun
20052 M Fri Sat Sun

Amber, Eugenia Koshiol
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Clay, Susan Foster

Ziva, Cindy Brick

Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
Miso, Tamar Cooney

K, Theresa Kulb

Journey, Margaret Covey

Bing, Larry Dalan

20053 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Fame, Janet Boggs
20055 M Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20056 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20057 M Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20058 M Fri Sat Sun
20059 M Fri Sat Sun
20060 M Sat Sun
20061 M Fri Sat Sun
20062 M Sat Sun
20063 M Sat Sun
20065 M Fri Sat Sun
20066 M Sat Sun
20067 M Sat Sun
20068 M Fri

20069 M Fri Sun
20070 M Fri Sat Sun
20071 M Fri

20072 M Sat Sun
20073 M Fri Sat
20074 M Sat Sun
20075 M Fri Sat
20076 M Fri

20077 M Sat Sun
20079 M Sat Sun
20080 M Sat
20081 M Sat Sun
20082 M Fri Sat
20084 M Fri Sat Sun
20085 M Fri Sat

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Alibi, Teri Pinney

Lexi, Sheryl Henry

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Pip, Peggy Martire

Gypsy, Susan Knill

Max, Elaine Nickels

Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Pressure, Jim Bahr
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Punk, Timothy Vojtech
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick
Butcher, John Elliott
Annie, Carol Ely

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Liar, Jennifer Siegel

Kite, Margaret Barton
Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
Sky, Peggy Lurz

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Surrey, Tamar Cooney

20086 M Sat Sun Delta, Caryn Thacker
20087 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20088 M Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott

20064 E Sun  Sully, Caitlin King

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20078 E Sat
20083 E Fri
20092E Fri
20093E Fri Sat
20095E Fri
20096 E Fri Sat
20098 E Fri
20099E Fri Sat
20133 MP Sat
20134 MP Sat
20135 MP Fri Sat
20136 MP Sat
20137 MP Sat
20138 MP Fri
20139 MP Sat
20140 MP Fri Sat
20141 MP Fri
20142 MP

20143 MP Fri
20144 MP Sat
20145 MP Fri Sat
20146 MP Fri Sat
20147 MP Sat
20151 EP Fri Sat

Open Std 24"
24043  Fri
24048 Sat
24049  Fri
Open Std 20"
20094 Sat
20103  Fri Sat
20104 Sat
20105  Fri
20106  Fri
20107 Sat
20108

20109  Fri

20110 Fri Sat
20111 Fri Sat
20112 Fri Sat
20113 Fri Sat
20155P Fri Sat

Open Std 16"
16049 Sat
16053

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bling, Lise Mason

Pixie, Eugenia Koshiol
Blue, Sheryl Villarreal
Quinn, Betty Smith
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Spice, Marissa Groen
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Turner, Gayle Pluta
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Yankee, Kim Kohls

Ty, Sally Harris

Leila, Vicki Beattie

Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Redford, Margaret Covey
Escher, Judith Gemperline
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Journey, Stacey Hawk
Jamie, Alison Rush

Jet, Amanda Gordon

Cosmo, Diane Dillon

Pongo, Phil Nuger
Jack, Kerry Roman

Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Hazel, Karen Hatley
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Sadie, Robin Staup
Zena, Dana Comolli
Squirt, Sheryl Villarreal
Mike, Jill Bochte

Koda, Tanya West Hutchins
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Skeeter, John Kinney
Keegan, Alise Carrico
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur

Hercules, Lee Hayes

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Lacey, Susan Trigourea



Ring 1

Open Std 16"
16055 Fri

16056 Fri

16057 Sun
16097 P Sun
16098 P Sat Sun
Open Std 12"
12029 Sun
12034 Sat
Open Std 8"

8021 Fri

8023 Sun

Novice Std 24"
24050 B Sat

24054 B Fri Sat
24055B Fri Sat

Novice Std 20"
20117B Fri Sat Sun

20118 B Sat Sun
20119B Sat Sun
20120 B  Fri

20121 B Sat Sun
20122 B Fri Sat Sun
20123 B Sat Sun
20124 B Sun
20128 A Sat
20129 A Fri Sun
20159 P Sun
20160 P Fri Sun

Novice Std 16"
16060 B Sun

16061 B Sat
16102P Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"

12033 B Fri

Novice Std 8"

8031 A Sun
Ring 2

Premier JWW 16"
16001 Sun
16018 Sat
16021 Sat Sun
16022 Sat Sun
16023 Sat Sun
16027 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Zaney, Dianne Prueske
Spark, Marissa Groen
Freddie M, Laura Fearn
Portrait, Jill Hansrote

Cooper, Joanne Hudak

Streak, Debbie Tabor
Holly, Judy Payne

Sailor, Patricia Frost

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Jack, Kim Kuchan
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Robin, Denise Schiele

Echo, Caitlin Bosco
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Blue, Murray Mitchneck
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Elf, Rebecca Allen
Bobbie, Vicki Wilder
Annie, Tami Gumpert
Lucy, Karen Pence

Jett, Sharon Shimko
Wedge, Nancy Lee

Poppy, Emily Taggart
Caley, Eileen Doherty
Takoda, Michelle Kolb

Paisley, Nancy Banas

Lanie, Maureen Kaucher

Turbo, Marla Lunt
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Java, Cindy McElligott
Molly, Danielle Davis

Brew, Ronda Bermke

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 16"
16032 Sun
16033 Fri Sat Sun
16075 P Sun
16087 P  Fri Sun

Premier JWW 12"
12003 Fri Sat

12013 Sat

12014 Sat Sun
12016 Sun
12043 P Sat Sun
12044 P Sat Sun
12047 P Sun

Premier JWW 8"
8001 Fri Sun

Premier JWW 24"

24001 Sun
24010 Sat
24011 Sat
24015 Sat Sun
24016 Fri

24018 Fri Sat Sun
24021 Sat
24022 Sat Sun

24025 Fri Sat Sun
24026 Fri Sat Sun
24028 Sat Sun
24030 Fri

Premier JWW 20"

20001 Fri

20002 Fri Sat Sun
20003 Sat
20005 Sat

20008 Fri Sat Sun
20009 Fri Sat Sun
20015 Fri Sat Sun

20019 Sat
20024 Sat Sun
20031 Fri Sat
20034 Sat
20038 Fri

20039 Fri Sat Sun
20042 Sat Sun
20045 Fri Sun

20047 Fri Sat Sun

Zap, Andie Zelles

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin

Blaze, Carol Call

Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer

Soleil, Debra Wren
Riot, Jim Payne
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Cait, Linda Jackson
Annie, Karen Sollars
Indy, Karen Warda
Chai, Cindy McElligott

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Uno, Stacie Cwik
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Winston, Curt Meissner
Cole, John Elliott

Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
Enzo, Donna Darland
Oak, Karen Claypool
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Vince, Theresa Kulb
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Finn, Rebecca Allen

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Dani, Jamie Brown

Pip, Larry Dalan

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Bailey, Carolyn King
Speedy, Janet Boggs
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Pippa, Janet Wood
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Parker, Nadia Adint
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Ziva, Cindy Brick



Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"

20050
20052
20054
20057
20060
20064
20069
20072
20075
20076
20080
20081
20084
20087

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

K, Theresa Kulb

Bing, Larry Dalan

Fame, Janet Boggs

CC, Beth Elliott

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Sully, Caitlin King
Pressure, Jim Bahr
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Annie, Carol Ely

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Kite, Margaret Barton
Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M
16019 M
16020 M
16021 M
16022 M
16023 M
16024 M
16025 M
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16030 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Turbo, Marla Lunt

J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Trump, Terry Santelli
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
Harper, Debbie Constant
Jingle, Judy Payne
Sassy, Pam Fish

Flint, Jean Munger

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Canon, John Cassiday
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Zen, Pamela Dural
Bailey, Heidi Nelson
Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Java, Cindy McElligott
Molly, Danielle Davis
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Brew, Ronda Bermke
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda

Ace, Aimee Schilling

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16031 M  Fri
16032 M  Fri
16033 M  Fri
16034 M
16035 M  Fri
16037 M Fri
16038 M Fri
16039 M
16040 M Fri
16041 M Fri
16042 M  Fri
16048 M Fri
16029 E
16046 E
16047 E  Fri
16049 E
16069 MP Fri
16070 MP Fri
16071 MP
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP
16074 MP
16075 MP Fri
16076 MP
16078 MP
16079 MP
16080 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP
16083 MP Fri
16085 MP
16086 MP Fri
16087 MP Fri
16093 MP Fri
16091 EP Fri
16092 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Stella, Dana George

Zap, Andie Zelles
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Bliss, Michelle Kolb

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Edge, Pam Fish

Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Sash, Kaori Miyamoto
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
Rusty, Don Cobb

Scout, David Booth

Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
Marley, Jim Wierdak
Blaze, Carol Call

Molly, Mary Brogan
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Pauli, Janice Booth
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
Bailey, Nadia Adint

Salsa, Christine Jurek
Kimi, Kevin Grudem

Kelly, Bill Staub

Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
Matty, Loretta Vojtech
Hidee, Lee Melka

Brisco, Nancy Kois

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12005 M
12006 M Fri
12007 M
12008 M Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

TJ, Debbie Tabor
Sierra, Laura Fearn
Soleil, Debra Wren
Pippin, Loretta Vojtech
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Ivy, Kaori Miyamoto
Snickers, Irene Meyer

Keegan, Linda Bolotin



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12009 M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
12010 M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky

12012 M Sun Ryan, Laura Fearn
12013 M Sat Riot, Jim Payne
12014 M Sat Sun Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
12015 M Sat Sun  Tucker, Linda Parrilli
12016 M Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson

12017 M Fri Sat Sun Scout, Kim Sipple
12018 M Fri Sat Sun Kicks, Nancy Banas
12019 M Sun  Flurry, Debbie Tabor
12020 M Fri Dates, Han Yu

12021 M Fri Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
12022 M Sat Sun Pip, Sally Hooker

12023 M Sun  Sofia, Laura Fearn
12002 E Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
12011 E Fri Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
12024 E Sun Jenny, Patricia Frost
12025 E Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma
12041 MP Fri Sat Brooke, Debbie Constant
12042 MP Fri Sat Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
12043 MP Sat Sun Annie, Karen Sollars
12044 MP Sat Sun Indy, Karen Warda

12045 MP Fri Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
12046 MP Fri Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
12047 MP Sun  Chai, Cindy McElligott
12048 MP Fri Lexi, Loretta Vojtech

12052 EP Sat Sun Maggie, Cathy Ruchaj

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
8000M Fri Sat Sun Cali, Annie Gerdzunas

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
8002M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8003 M Sat Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8004M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8005M Fri Sat Sun Tikka, Linda Bolotin

8006 M Fri Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
8007 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8008 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

8009 M Fri Sat Sun Vroom, Sandi Roe
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
8012 M Sat Sun Abby, Barbara Gibson
8014M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8010 E Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
8035 MP  Fri Jiggs, Heidi Warren

8036 MP  Fri Buddy, Kaori Miyamoto
8037 MP Sat G., Jim Payne

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8038 MP

Sat

8039 MP Fri Sat

Sun

Linus, Linda Kotowski
LC, Denise Schiele

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 MP
4001 MP

4002 MP  Fri

4003 MP

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

4004 MP Fri Sat Sun

Chadwick, Terry Fencl
Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
Annie, Barbara Gibson

Sterling, Terry Fencl

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M
24004 M
24005 M
24006 M
24007 M
24008 M
24009 M
24010 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24014 M
24015 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24019 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24023 M
24024 M
24025 M
24026 M
24027 M
24028 M
24029 M
24030 M
24031 M
24032 M
24033 M
24034 M
24035 M

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Fiona, Bob Olson

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Macho, Tina Gradowski
Carson, Dianne Allen
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Colby, Linda Meisner

Hub, Angela Walsh
Frannie, David Behrens
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Roxie, Lise Mason
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Winston, Curt Meissner
Crow, Virginia Addington
Elvis, Judie Seyller

Terra, Jean Munger

Cole, John Elliott

Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
Conti, Dianna Ing

Enzo, Donna Darland
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Faye, Kim Trzcinski

Oak, Karen Claypool
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
Vince, Theresa Kulb

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
Finn, Rebecca Allen
Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Boomer, Paul Walliker
Lacy, June Garand

Luka, Linda Meisner



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24" Master/Excellent JWW 20"

24040 E Fri Sun  Ratchet, Colleen Kent 20041 M Fri Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
24041 E Fri Sat Jest, Tina Fields 20042 M Sat Sun Parker, Nadia Adint
24042 E Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli 20044 M Fri Sun  Amber, Eugenia Koshiol
24044 E Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren 20045M Fri Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr
Master/Excellent JWW 20" 20046 M Fri Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
20000 M Fri Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson 20047M Fri Sat Sun  Ziva, Cindy Brick

20001 M  Fri Dani, Jamie Brown 20049 M Fri Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney
20002 M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Larry Dalan 20050 M Fri Sat Sun K, Theresa Kulb

20003 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas 20051 M Fri Sat Sun Journey, Margaret Covey
20004 M Fri Sat Maggie, Anne White 20052M Fri Sat Sun Bing, Larry Dalan

20005 M Sat Bailey, Carolyn King 20053 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20006 M Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski 20054 M Fri Sat Sun Fame, Janet Boggs
20007 M Fri Sat Sun Chica, Cindy Brick 20055 M Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20008 M Fri Sat Sun Speedy, Janet Boggs 20056 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20009 M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek 20057 M Sat Sun  CC, Beth Elliott

20010 M Fri Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason 20058 M Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber 20059 M Fri Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20012 M Sun  Mandy, Theresa Przybylski 20060 M Sat Sun  Alibi, Teri Pinney

20013 M Fri Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko 20061M Fri Sat Sun  Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20014 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber 20062 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20015 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 20063 M Sat Sun  Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20016 M Fri Sat Layla, Barb Rypstra 20064 M Sun  Sully, Caitlin King

20017 M Sat Sun Parker, Donna Bihner 20065M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

20018 M Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch 20069 M  Fri Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr
20019 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood 20070 M Fri Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
20020 M Fri Sat Sun Nestle', Shanda Harder 20071 M Fri Punk, Timothy Vojtech
20021 M Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph 20072 M Sat Sun  Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20022 M Fri Sun  Grace, Katie McCullough 20073 M Fri Sat Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20023 M Fri Stewie, Beth Watkins 20074 M Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20024 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley 20075M Fri Sat Annie, Garol Ely

20025 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland 20076 M Fri Drama, Tamara Fanter
20026 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski 20078 M Sat Sun Bling, Lise Mason

20027 M Sat Sun Splash, Tracy McMahon 20079 M Sat Sun Liar, Jennifer Siegel
20028 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson 20080 M Sat Kite, Margaret Barton
20029 M Sat True, Gayle Pluta 20081 M Sat Sun Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
20030 M Fri Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson 20082M Fri Sat Sky, Peggy Lurz

20031 M Fri Sat Simmer, Melba Gustafson 20083 M  Fri Sun  Pixie, Eugenia Koshiol
20033 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas 20084 M Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20034 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil 20085M Fri Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20035 M Sat Sun  Ziva, Sherri Walker 20086 M Sat Sun  Delta, Caryn Thacker
20036 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger 20087 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20037 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson 20088 M Sat Sun  Flair, Beth Elliott

20038 M Fri Sun  Ignite, Sue Rolek 20032 E Sat BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20039 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas 20043E Fri Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20040 M Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley 20066 E Sat Sun  Gypsy, Susan Knill

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20067 E
20068 E  Fri
20077 E
20094 E
20095 E Fri
20098 E  Fri
20133 MP
20134 MP
20135 MP Fri
20136 MP
20137 MP
20138 MP Fri
20139 MP
20140 MP Fri
20142 MP
20143 MP Fri
20144 MP
20145 MP Fri
20147 MP
20146 EP Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Max, Elaine Nickels

Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Hazel, Karen Hatley
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Spice, Marissa Groen
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Turner, Gayle Pluta
Ringo, Debra Walczak
Yankee, Kim Kohls

Ty, Sally Harris

Leila, Vicki Beattie
Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Redford, Margaret Covey
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Herschel, Gabriela Sloan
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Journey, Stacey Hawk
Jet, Amanda Gordon

Jamie, Alison Rush

Ring 2

Open JWW 12" (cont)

12029 Sun
12034 Sat
Open JWW 8"

8021 Fri

8023 Sun
Novice JWW 24"
24049B  Fri Sun
24050 B Sat

24054B Fri Sat Sun
24055B Fri Sat

Novice JWW 20"
20104 B Sat

20110B Fri Sat
20117B Fri Sat Sun
20118 B Sat Sun
20119B Sat Sun
20120B Fri

20121 B Sat Sun
20122B Fri Sat Sun
20123 B Sat Sun

Streak, Debbie Tabor
Holly, Judy Payne

Sailor, Patricia Frost

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler
Jack, Kim Kuchan
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Robin, Denise Schiele

Sadie, Robin Staup

Stanley, Susan Mengel
Echo, Caitlin Bosco

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Blue, Murray Mitchneck
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Open JWW 24"

20128 A Sat Annie, Tami Gumpert

24039
24043
24048

Open JWW 20"

20092
20093
20096
20099
20103
20105
20106
20108
20109
20111
20112
20113
20107
20151 P

Open JWW 16"

16053
16054
16057
16097 P
16098 P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri Sat Sun

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Lennon, Dianne Allen
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Jack, Kerry Roman

Blue, Sheryl Villarreal
Quinn, Betty Smith

Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Zena, Dana Comolli

Squirt, Sheryl Villarreal
Koda, Tanya West Hutchins
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Skeeter, John Kinney
Keegan, Alise Carrico
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Mike, Jill Bochte

Cosmo, Diane Dillon

Lacey, Susan Trigourea
Remi, Caitlin Bosco
Freddie M, Laura Fearn
Portrait, Jill Hansrote

Cooper, Joanne Hudak

that may not have been received yet.
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20129 A Fri Sun
20155P Fri Sat Sun
20159 P Sun
20160 P  Fri Sun

Novice JWW 16"
16056 B Fri

16061 B Sat
16102P Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"
12033B  Fri

Novice JWW 8"
8027 B Sun

8031 A Sun
8049 P Sat

Lucy, Karen Pence
Hercules, Lee Hayes
Jett, Sharon Shimko
Wedge, Nancy Lee

Spark, Marissa Groen
Caley, Eileen Doherty
Takoda, Michelle Kolb

Paisley, Nancy Banas

Magic, Cathy Abele
Lanie, Maureen Kaucher

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

24007 M Fri

24010M Fri Sat Sun
24021 M Fri Sat Sun
24022 M Sat Sun
24031 M Fri Sat
24032 M Sat
24016 E Fri

24017 E Sat

Frannie, David Behrens
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Oak, Karen Claypool
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss

Conti, Dianna Ing



Ring 2
Master/Excellent FAST 24"
24043 E Fri Sun  Pongo, Phil Nuger

Master/Excellent FAST 20"
20002 M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Larry Dalan

20008 M Fri Sat Sun Speedy, Janet Boggs
20009 M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek
20013 M Sat
20015 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20046 M Fri Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster

20050 M Fri Sat Sun K, Theresa Kulb

20052 M Fri Sat Sun Bing, Larry Dalan

20054 M Fri Sat Sun Fame, Janet Boggs

20075 M Fri Sat Annie, Carol Ely

20088 M Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott

20093 E Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

20095 E Fri Frankie, Julie Wencloff
20096 E Fri Sat Sun Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20097 E Fri Sat Sun lzzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20145 MP Fri Sat Sun Journey, Stacey Hawk
20146 EP Fri Sat

Rumble, Pat Szkwarko

Jamie, Alison Rush

Master/Excellent FAST 16"
16007 M Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker

16008 M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
16016 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16036 M Sun  Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
16024 E Fri Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16048 E Fri Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
16086 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12013 E Sat Riot, Jim Payne

12025 E Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma
12044 MP Sat Sun Indy, Karen Warda

Master/Excellent FAST 8"
8012 E Sun  Abby, Barbara Gibson

Open FAST 24"

24023 Fri Sat Zoe, Micki Reinhardt

24041 Fri Sat Jest, Tina Fields
24044 Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren
24050 Sat Jack, Kim Kuchan
Open FAST 20"

20032 Sat BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20036 Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger

20059 Fri Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20062 Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20064 Sun  Sully, Caitlin King

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Open FAST 20"

20066 Sun
20111 Fri Sat
20147 P Sat
Open FAST 16"
16021 Sat Sun
16038 Fri Sat Sun
16046 Sat

16084P Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 12"
12011 Fri Sun

Open FAST 8"
8022 Fri Sat Sun

Novice FAST 24"
24040B Fri Sun

24048 B Sat Sun

Novice FAST 20"

20004 B Sat
20005 B Sat
20103B Fri Sat Sun
20104 B Sat
20107 B Sat Sun
20109B Fri

20117B Fri Sat Sun
20118 B Sat Sun
20129 A Fri Sun

20155P Fri Sat Sun

Novice FAST 16"

16014B  Fri Sun
16023 B Sat Sun
16049 B Sat Sun

16054B Fri Sat Sun
16060 B Fri Sat Sun
16062B Fri Sat Sun

Novice FAST 12"
12017B Fri Sat Sun

Novice FAST 8"

8023 B Sun
8031 A Sat
8049 P Sat

Gypsy, Susan Knill
Skeeter, John Kinney

Jet, Amanda Gordon

Shiver, Kathryn Steiner
Peaches, Emily Taggart
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz

Gilory, Karen Wierdak

Herbie, Donna Nuger

Pippi, Christine Ballenger

Ratchet, Colleen Kent

Jack, Kerry Roman

Maggie, Anne White
Bailey, Carolyn King
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Sadie, Robin Staup
Mike, Jill Bochte

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Echo, Caitlin Bosco
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Lucy, Karen Pence

Hercules, Lee Hayes

Chip, Colleen Dressler
Molly, Danielle Davis
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Remi, Caitlin Bosco
Poppy, Emily Taggart
Jinny, Emily Taggart

Scout, Kim Sipple

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Lanie, Maureen Kaucher

Piper, Katie Scherdin



